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® Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete A. Signature
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired. X 1 Agent

B Print your name and address on the reverse [ Addressee
so that we can retum the card to you. B. Received by ( Printed Name) C. Date of Delivery

B Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,
or on the front if space permits.

D. Is delivery address different from item 12 [ Yes
If YES, enter delivery address below:  [J No

4 A

Uni-Tel Communications Gr'oup, Inc.
9372 North Wright Street, Suite 104
Naperville IL 60563-3600

3. Seryice Type
LEY Certified Mail [ Express Mail
[ Registered [ Return Receipt for Merchandise
[ Insured Mail 1 C.0.D.

F:Ci/" 03370f£€ /7—1 l n' O 130 M’V' 4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) [T Yes
2. Article Number 7009 3410 0004 4112 k4yOé

(Transfer from service label)

PS Form 3811, February 2004 Domestic Return Receipt 102595-02-M-1540



BEFORE THE FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

In re: Compliance investigation of IXC
Registration No. TJ196, issued to Uni-Tel
Communications Group, Inc., for apparent
second-time violation of Section 364.336, F.S.,

and Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory
Assessment Fees; Telecommunications
Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of [XC

Registration No. TJ872, issued to Teledata
Solutions, Inc. d/b/a TDSI, Inc., for apparent
second-time violation of Section 364.336, F.S.,
and Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory
Assessment Fees; Telecommunications
Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of IXC
Registration No. TJ907, issued to United
American Technology, Inc., for apparent
second-time violation of Section 364.336, F.S.,

and Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory
Assessment Fees; Telecommunications
Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of IXC

Registration No. TJ944, issued to DigitGlobal
Communications, Inc., for apparent second-
time violation of Section 364.336, F.S., and

Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory
Assessment Fees; Telecommunications
Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of IXC

Registration No. TKO050, issued to Starlight
Intermational, Inc. d/b/a Starlight Telecom
d/b/a Starlight Communications, for apparent
second-time violation of Section 364.336, F.S.,

and Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory
Assessment Fees; Telecommunications
Companies.

DOCKET NO. 110180-TI®

DOCKET NO. 110181-TI

DOCKET NO. 110182-TI

DOCKET NO. 110183-TI

DOCKET NO. 110184-TI
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ORDER NO. PSC-11-0300-CO-TI

DOCKET NOS. 110180-TI, 110181-TI, 110182-TI, 110183-TI, 110184-TI, 110185-TI, 110186-
TI

PAGE 2

In re: Compliance investigation of IXC || DOCKET NO. 110185-TI
Registration No. TK168, issued to Devine
Communications, Incorporated d/b/a Pilipinas
Teleservices, Incorporated, for apparent
second-time violation of Section 364.336, F.S,,
and Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory
Assessment Fees; Telecommunications
Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of IXC | DOCKET NO. 110186-TI
Registration No. TK238, issued to Soam-South || ORDER NO. PSC-11-0300-CO-TI
American Telecom Corp., for apparent second- | ISSUED: July 11, 2011

time violation of Section 364.336, F.S., and
Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C, Regulatory
Assessment Fees; Telecommunications
Companies.

CONSUMMATING ORDER

BY THE COMMISSION:

By Order No. PSC-11-0261-PAA-T]I, issued June 17, 2011, this Commission proposed to
take certain action, subject to a Petition for Formal Proceeding as provided in Rule 25-22.029,
Florida Administrative Code. No response has been filed to the order, in regard to the above
mentioned dockets. Tt is, therefore,

ORDERED by the Florida Public Service Commission that Order No. PSC-11-0261-
PAA-TI has become effective and final. It is further

ORDERED that these dockets shall be closed upon receipt of the imposed penalty and
cost of collection, together totaling $1,000, and any Regulatory Assessment Fees, including any
statutory late payment charges, from each entity or upon reference of the entities to the Florida
Department of Financial Services for further collection efforts.





